105年度緩刑支付金補助申請案件

經費預算表(範本)
	計畫名稱
	

	執行時間
	105年  月    日  至  105  年   月    日

	經費項目
	單價 X 數量

(請註明計算單位)
	預算金額
A＋B＋C
	預算來源（金額）
	補助優先排序

	
	
	
	自籌 A
	其他補助 B
	緩刑支付金 C
	

	誤餐費
	70元*20名*3次
	4,200
	
	
	
	1

	教材費
	100元*88次
	8,800
	
	
	
	3

	雜支
	
	7,000
	
	
	
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合計
	
	
	
	
	
	











